APPENDIX B - 206 Day Work Year
LOMPOC UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Lompoc, California

Psychologist Annual Salary Schedule
Adopted by the Board of Education 11.12.19

2019-2020
Column I Il
BA +60 BA+75
Step

1 97,468 100,798
2 97,948 101,277
3 98,518 101,848
4 99,279 102,610
5 100,233 103,563
8 101,282 104,612
11 102,333 105,662
14 103,382 106,713
17 104,435 107,764
20 105,484 108,814
23 106,535 109,864
26 107,585 110,914
29 108,634 111,966

ADVANCED DEGREES:

An additional $1496 shall be added for a Master's Degree and an additional $1496 shall be
added for a Doctorate Degree. The Doctorate Degree shall be in a subject area commonly
taught in the District.

EXPERIENCE CREDIT:

Not more than six (6) years credit on the schedule shall be given to Psychologist entering the
Lompoc Unified School District.*For the 2018/19, 2019/20 & 2020/21 school years the district
will grant experience credit to psychologists from another district of up to 15 years of total
experience credit.

Effective July 1, 2019



